ХРОМАТОГРАФИЧЕСКИЕ
КОЛОННЫ
ISOPAK
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

FTP97449*
* To be ordered separately. Required to run the STS
Ordering Information
IsoPak™ Process Columns
Catalogue No. Structure
94
IsoPak™
Range
Column
Diameter
44 = 440 mm
63 = 630 mm
80 = 800 mm
10 = 1000 mm
12 = 1200 mm
14 = 1400 mm
Tube Material
1 =  Acrylic tube + SST
wetted parts in 316L
3 =  SST 316L Tube + SST
wetted parts in 316L
4 =  Acrylic Tube + SST
wetted part in 904L
5 =  SST 904L tube + SST
Wetted parts in 904L
Valve or Antijet
3 = IsoPak™ Valve
4 = IsoPak™ Antijet
Adjuster Seal Type
2 = Air filled MDS
3 = Liquid filled MDS
Tube Height
1 = 500 mm
2 = 1000 mm
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56